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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8918334

8916743

8908339

8908684

8896057

8912507

8912508

8907813

8855972

8855971

8915853

8919674

8918419

8914660

8912590

8926458

Case

ALOBEIYDI, BASHIR ABD

AMIRI, MOHSEN

BHURJI, INDERJEET SINGH

BOU AYACHE, RAMI

CINAR, CEM

HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD

HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD

HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD

JACKSON, RYAN DONALD

JACKSON, RYAN DONALD

JASMEEN SINGH, NONE

KHURANA, SANGEETA

PARKER, ROBERT JEFFREY

SINGH, SATWINDER

SINGH, SUKHDEEP

YANG, SIHYUN

Name

1021205-1

1021760-1

986945-2

718264-2

606028-9

976807-1

976807-1

976807-1

1008120-1

1008120-1

1022469-1

1023805-1

858525-3

1019321-1

1021269-1

1024167-1

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 116

MVA 100(2)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Cases Scheduled For July 21, 2025
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8913255

8879133

8879132

8876830

8879131

8908495

8907396

8926447

8912691

8912690

8910016

8780877

8910768

8932593

8916543

8918092

8889191

Case

AMANDEEP SINGH, NONE

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BOKRAY, TEMESGEN SEMERAB

DHILLON, MANRAJ SINGH

KAUR, NAVYA

LAW-BONVIE, MADISON GRACE

LAW-BONVIE, MADISON GRACE

MACDONALD, JAMES IAN

MASAD, M MARLENE

NARYAL, SAHIL

OGUNLEKE, TUNDE

PECKHAM, CARMEN GILLIAN

STEAD, DYLAN M

YOU, TIANWEI

Name

1018373-1

1012098-1

1012098-1

1012098-1

1012098-1

995857-1

1003827-2

1025220-1

735627-9

735627-9

969855-2

312384-3

1018207-1

1009935-1

870046-2

883073-2

956705-3

Person

MVA 122(3)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 97(5)

MVA 98(10)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_July21
	HFX_NC_July212

