Ref: scheduled_cases

10-JUL-2025 09:48 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

DI		

		_					Case
Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
Case	- —————	Alias	- Charge	- 		——————————————————————————————————————	- WITHUIS
8918334	ALOBEIYDI, BASHIR ABD	1021205-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916743	AMIRI, MOHSEN	1021760-1	MVA 70A(5)(C)(I)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908339	BHURJI, INDERJEET SINGH	986945-2	MVÀ 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908684	BOU AYACHE, RAMI	718264-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8896057	CINAR, CEM	606028-9	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912507	HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD	976807-1	MVA 116		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912508	HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD	976807-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907813	HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD	976807-1	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855972	JACKSON, RYAN DONALD	1008120-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8855971	JACKSON, RYAN DONALD	1008120-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915853	JASMEEN SINGH, NONE	1022469-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919674	KHURANA, SANGEETA	1023805-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8918419	PARKER, ROBERT JEFFREY	858525-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914660	SINGH, SATWINDER	1019321-1	MVA 93(2)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912590	SINGH, SUKHDEEP	1021269-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926458	YANG, SIHYUN	1024167-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

Ref: scheduled_cases

10-JUL-2025 09:49 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

-	_		_	_
^	п			
-	.,	,,		

0	Nove	Person	Observe	5 1	T !	Harrier Basser	Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8913255	AMANDEEP SINGH, NONE	1018373-1	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879133	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879132	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(5)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8876830	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 98(10)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879131	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908495	BOKRAY, TEMESGEN SEMERAB	995857-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8907396	DHILLON, MANRAJ SINGH	1003827-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926447	KAUR, NAVYA	1025220-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8912691	LAW-BONVIE, MADISON GRACE	735627-9	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8912690	LAW-BONVIE, MADISON GRACE	735627-9	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8910016	MACDONALD, JAMES IAN	969855-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8780877	MASAD, M MARLENE	312384-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8910768	NARYAL, SAHIL	1018207-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8932593	OGUNLEKE, TUNDE	1009935-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8916543	PECKHAM, CARMEN GILLIAN	870046-2	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918092	STEAD, DYLAN M	883073-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8889191	YOU, TIANWEI	956705-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	